
WHITE               

Chenin Blanc, Stormy Cape
Western Cape, South Afr ica
                                                                                                     
Vinho Verde, Quinta da Lixa 
Vinho Verde,  Portugal  

Viognier Reserve, Bodegas St.  Ana
Mendoza, Argentina

Estate Chardonnay, De Martino
Maipo Val ley,  Chi le

Vermentino di  Sardegna, Santadi
Sardinia,  I taly

Pinot Grigio Puiattino IGT 
Giovanni Puiattino
Frui l i-Venezia Giul ia,  I taly

Touraine Sauvignon Blanc, Lionel
Gosseaume, Single Vineyard
Loire Val ley,  France

Gavi di  Gavi,  Nicola Bergaglio
Piemonte,  I taly

Chardonnay, Bonterra Organic 
Vineyards
California,  USA

Albariño, Martin Códax
Rias Baixas,  Spain

balans.co.uk
Follow us @balanslondon for fun & frolics

24/8.2/5.9





29/10.2/7.2





31/10.7/7.6





33/11.4/8





36/12.8/9







38/13.4/9.4







38/13.4/9.4







42/14.5/10.2





44/15.2/10.7







46/15.9/11.1












BOTTLE / 250ML / 175ML

RED              

Sangiovese Rubicone, Rometta
Emil ia Romagna, I taly
                                                                                                     
Shiraz,  Markview McWill iams
New South Wales,  Austral ia

Estate Carmenere, De Martino
Maipo Val ley,  Chi le

Barbera, Volpi
Piemonte,  I taly

Petit  Cabernet Sauvignon, Ken 
Forrester
Western Cape, South Afr ica

Rioja Crianza, Ramón Bilbao
Rioja,  Spain

Malbec, Trapiche Melodías 
Winemakers Selection
Mendoza, Argentina

Pinot Noir,  Les Mougeottes 38/13.4/9.2
Pays d'Oc, France

Merlot,  Pat's Garden Reserve, Ken
Forrester
Western Cape, South Afr ica

Pinot Noir,  Seresin Estate
Marlborough, New Zealand

25/8.6/6.1





29/10.2/7.2







31/10.7/7.6





33/11.4/8





36/12.8/9









38/13.4/9.4





38/13.4/9.4







38/13.4/9.4







40/14/9.8







46/15.9/11.1




ROSÉ WINE

Pinot Grigio Blush, I l  Sospiro                                                   
Sici ly,  I taly

BOTTLE / 250ML / 175ML

33/11.4/8.1




SPARKLING

Bolé                                               
Novebol le Romagna DOC Spumante

Bolé Rosé Spumante Extra Brut                                            
Romagna DOC      

Moët & Chandon NV

BOTTLE / 125ML

38/8.5

              42/9



70/14.5






BEER & CIDER
Asahi (pint)

Big Smoke Electric Eye Pale Ale

Toast Lager

Meantime Pale Ale (pint)

Cornish Orchard Cider

Peroni (Gluten Free)

Peroni 0%

 
                                                    

BOTTLE & CAN

7.2



           6


5.9



7.2



6.3



6.2



5.7

DESSERT WINE & PORT
Tokaji  Aszú 6 Puttonyos, Patricius

Quinta do Crasto 2015 Vintage Port

35/9.5



         135/15










Hennessy V.S.O.P.                                                            10

Baron de Sigognac VS Armagnac                                      9

Berneroy Calvados V.S.O.P.                                              9         

DIGESTIFS


